
€4,141.26

€1,617.17

€1,250.01

€34.99

€0.00

Total  €7,043.43

Conferences attended Date Location Conference Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

Training attended Date Location     Training Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

 Combined Total €7,043.43

No. of Meetings Meetings attended

4 4

2 1

5 4

Percentage Attendance % 11 9

Cllr Shane O'Brien                                                                                       

Dún Laoghaire  Area Committee                                                            

Killiney / Shankill LEA                                                                               

Calendar Period (2016 Q1)                             

82%

County Council Meeting

SPC

Area committee

Summary of Meetings

Salary, Allowance, Miscellaneous Payments 2016 (Q1) 

Salary/Representational Payment 

Travel & Subsistence for attendance at Meetings less Mobile Phone Deduction                                                

SPC Allowance  for Chairpersons only 

Mobile paid by Council        

Broadband paid by Council

Total Number of Meetings

Total Meetings Attended 

11

9


