## Cllr Shane O'Brien Dún Laoghaire Area Committee Killiney / Shankill LEA Calendar Period (2016 Q1)

Salary, <i>I</i>	Allowance, Misc	cellaneous Pa	yments 2016 (Q1	)
Salary/Representational Payment				€4,141.26
Travel & Subsistence for atten	dance at Meeting	gs less Mobile F	Phone Deduction	
				€1,617.17
SPC Allowance for Chairpersons only				€1,250.01
Mobile paid by Council				€34.99
Broadband paid by Council				€0.00
Total				€7,043.43
Conferences attended	Date	Location	Conference Fee	Amount
Total Paid			€0.00	€0.00
Training attended	Date	Location	Training Fee	Amount
Total Paid			€0.00	€0.00
Combined Total				€7,043.43
Total Number of Meetings				11
Total Meetings Attended				9
			_	
Summary of Meetings No			No. of Meetings	Meetings attended
County Council Meeting 4				4
SPC			2	1
Area committee 5				4
Percentage Attendance % 82%			11	9